
Catering
Menu

SALADS & APPS

Italian Antipasto Salad

Caprese Salad 

Yano's House Salad

Greek Salad

Ceasar Salad

Antipasto Platter

Mac & Pea Pasta Salad

Ceasar Pasta Salad

Greek Pasta Salad

Creamy Italian Salad

Garlic Bread 

French Fries

Homemade Kettle Chips

*The Salad Dressings that are

 homemade are the Ceasar, Red Wine, 

Balsamic & Lemon Vinaigrette, 

*others dressings available.

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

$70.00

$65.00

$55.00

$70.00

$55.00

$90.00

$By Weight

$By Weight

$By Weight

$By Weight

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00




$140.00

$130.00

$110.00

$140.00

$110.00

$180.00













$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

PASTA

Lasagna

Baked Ziti

Manicotti (half 15/full 30)

Spaghetti & Marinara Sauce

Meatballs (half 35/full 70)

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

$85.00

$70.00

$65.00

$35.00

$65.00







$170.00

$140.00

$130.00

$70.00

$130.00







MAINS

Chicken Fingers

Chicken/Eggplant Parm 

Veal Parmigiana 

Chicken Marsala

Sausage, Peppers & Onion

*Other Options Available by Request

(Tenderloin, Lemon Rosemary & Thyme Chicken)

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

$60.00

$75.00

$90.00

$75.00

$75.00




$120.00

$150.00

$80.00

$150.00

$150.00







SANDWICH PLATTERS

Visit YanosDeli.com to view sandwich selection

Prices range $11.95 - 13.95 

Sliced Multigrain or Rye

White Flour, Whole Wheat, Spinach or

Sundried Tomato Wraps

Select from our wide variety of Sandwiches &

Wraps to make the perfect platter for your event.

Served on our 9 inch Hero (Hoagie) or request

one of our other options:

*Can be cut in half or thirds/ Wraps half only

DESSERT

Cookie Trays  (small or large) 

Small Cannoli $1.99 per

Large Cannoli $3.99 per

Customize a dessert platter choosing any of our

freshly baked cookies or homemade sweet cannoli

(561)  795-7333 *  YANOSDELI.COM
13833 WELLINGTON TRACE* STE E8

*DELIVERY & TAKE-OUT AVAILABLE *


