Catering Menu

(561) 795-7333 * YANOSDELI.COM 13833 WELLINGTON TRACE* STE E8





SALADS & APPS	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY		
Italian Antipasto Salad	\$70.00	\$140.00		
Caprese Salad	\$65.00	\$130.00		
Yano's House Salad	\$55.00	\$110.00		
Greek Salad	\$70.00	\$140.00		
Ceasar Salad	\$55.00	\$110.00		
Antipasto Platter	\$90.00	\$180.00		
Mac & Pea Pasta Salad	\$By Weight			
Ceasar Pasta Salad	\$By Weight			
Greek Pasta Salad	\$By Weight			
Creamy Italian Salad	\$By Weight			
Garlic Bread	\$35.00	\$70.00		
French Fries	\$35.00	\$70.00		
Homemade Kettle Chips	\$35.00	\$70.00		
*The Salad Dressings that are				

^{*}The Salad Dressings that are homemade are the Ceasar, Red Wine, Balsamic & Lemon Vinaigrette, *others dressings available.

MAINS	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Chicken Fingers	\$60.00	\$120.00
Chicken/Eggplant Parm	\$75.00	\$150.00
Veal Parmigiana	\$90.00	\$80.00
Chicken Marsala	\$75.00	\$150.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onion	\$75.00	\$150.00

*Other Options Available by Request (Tenderloin, Lemon Rosemary & Thyme Chicken)

PASTA	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Lasagna	\$85.00	\$170.00
Baked Ziti	\$70.00	\$140.00
Manicotti (half 15/full 30)	\$65.00	\$130.00
Spaghetti & Marinara Sau	ce \$35.00	\$70.00
Meatballs (half 35/full 70)	\$65.00	\$130.00

SANDWICH PLATTERS

Select from our wide variety of Sandwiches & Wraps to make the perfect platter for your event.

- Visit YanosDeli.com to view sandwich selection
- Prices range \$11.95 13.95

Served on our 9 inch Hero (Hoagie) or request one of our other options:

- · Sliced Multigrain or Rye
- White Flour, Whole Wheat, Spinach or Sundried Tomato Wraps

DESSERT

Customize a dessert platter choosing any of our freshly baked cookies or homemade sweet cannoli

- Cookie Trays (small or large)
- Small Cannoli \$1.99 per
- Large Cannoli \$3.99 per

^{*}Can be cut in half or thirds/ Wraps half only